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2013-2014 Upper Arlington City School District Leadership Team

Paul W. Imhoff

As of August 1, 2013

Superintendent pimhoff@uaschools.org

C| Andrew Geistfeld Treasurer ageistfeld@uaschools.org

a | Kevin A. Gorman, Ph.D. Director kgorman@uaschools.org

b Emilie Greenwald Chief Academic Officer egreenwald@uaschools.org

i Kathy Jenney, Ed.D. Executive Director of Human kjenney@uaschools.org
Resources and Administrative

n Services

e | Chris Potts Executive Director of Business cpotts@uaschools.org

t Services

Karen Truett

Director

ktruett@uaschoals.org

B Kyle Smith

Assistant Treasurer

Jason Fine

ksmith@uaschools.org

Principal, Barrington jfine@uaschools.org
p |Carla Wilson Assistant Principal, Barrington cwilson@uaschools.org
Jason Wulf Principal, Greensview jwulf@uaschools.org
r Tom Bates Principal, Tremont thates@uaschools.org
I Chris Collaros Principal, Wickliffe ccollaros@uaschools.org
n | Julie M. Nolan Principal, Windermere jmnolan@uaschools.org
¢ | Robb Gonda Principal, Hastings onda@uaschools.org
i Jim Buffer Assistant Principal, Hastings jbuffer@uaschools.org
Shelly Hughes Principal, Jones shughes@uaschools.org
P Tammy Yockey Assistant Principal, Jones tyockey@uaschools.org
@ | Ryan P. McClure Principal, UAHS rpmeclure@uaschools.org
I | Tom Cochran Assistant Principal, UAHS tcochran@uaschools.org
s | Andrew Theado Assistant Principal atheado@uaschools.org
‘ Luis Vazquez Assistant Principal Ivazquez@uaschools.org
D |JoAnna Brooks Director Nutritional Services jbrooks@uaschools.org
i Joe Coffey Director, Burbank Early Childhood jcoffey@uaschools.org
School
: Jeffery Collett Director Operational Technology jcollett@uaschools.org
€ |Kathy Fickell Director, School-Age Child Care kfickell@uaschools.org
¢ |JodiPalmer Co-Athletic Director, Girl’s jpalmer@uaschools.org
t |Harold Plant Director Operational Services hplant@uaschools.org
o Michael Schaefer Co-Athletic Director, Boy’s mschaefer@uaschools.org
Mike Abbott Director, Transportation/Custodial mabbott@uaschools.org
r Services
S

Robert M. Arkin, Ph.D. _

President 2013

rarkin@uaschools.org
O | Stacey B. Royer Vice President 2013 sbroyer@uaschools.org
E | Robin H. Comfort Member rcomfort@uaschools.org
Nancy Drees Member ndrees@uaschools.org
Marjory M. Pizzuti Member mpizzuti@uaschools.org

Buildings | Departments |

Divisions | Programs

Board of Education Administration 1950 N. Mallway Dr UA 43221
Barrington Elementary 1780 Barrington Rd UA 43221
Greensview Elementary 4301 Greensview Dr UA 43220
Tremont Elementary 2900 Tremont Rd UA 43221
Wickliffe Progressive Elementary 2405 Wickliffe Rd UA 43221
Windermere Elementary 4101 Windermere Rd UA 43220
Hastings Middle School 1850 Hastings Ln UA 43220
Jones Middle School 2100 Arlington Ave UA 43221
Upper Arlington High School 1650 Ridgeview Rd UA 43221

(Over)



Curriculum Services

4770 Burbank Dr

UA

43220

Educational Technology 4770 Burbank Dr UA 43220
Intervention Services 4770 Burbank Dr UA 43220
Operational Technology 4770 Burbank Dr UA 43220

Psychological Services

Burbank Early Childhood School
(BECS)

4770 Burbank Dr

4770 Burbank Dr

UA

UA

43220

43220

; School-Age Child Care (SACC)

‘ Custodial

4770 Burbank Dr

4104 Roberts Rd Columbus 43228
Food Service 1650 Ridgeview Rd UA 43221
Operations 2020 Builders Place Columbus 43205
Transportation 4104 Roberts Rd Columbus 43228

As of August 1, 2013

(Over)
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